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Women / 2A / 2a f13 g1
Session: F13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paula Botero5913
CATS  Wellington

8.050 9.800 8.8508.950 35.650
8 1 2 1 1 

1 

Caitlyn Commedore5574
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.350 9.250 8.6508.900 35.150
4 2 3T 3 2 

2 

Marianne Mendoza Salazar5707
Oklahoma City OK

8.850 8.900 8.5508.600 34.900
1 4 8 5 3 

3 

Jennie Daniels6062
Stars and Stripes

7.750 9.100 8.5259.200 34.575
10 3 1 6 4 

4 

Addison Finley5499
World Class - FL

8.400 8.650 8.7508.550 34.350
3 7 9 2 5 

5 

Kayla Minnear5588
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.200 8.500 8.6008.650 33.950
5 9 7 4 6 

6 

Rayna Sterling5496
World Class - FL

8.450 8.700 7.8508.900 33.900
2 6 3T 8 7 

7 

Charlotte Bowman5584
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.100 8.400 8.3508.700 33.550
6 10 6 7 8 

8 

Ava Hayward5728
Motions Unlimited

8.075 8.575 7.4508.800 32.900
7 8 5 10 9 

9 

Madison Roche5495
World Class - FL

7.800 8.750 7.8008.500 32.850
9 5 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 2A / 2a f13 g2
Session: F13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Johnson5581
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.700 9.250 9.5009.050 36.500
2T 2 4 1 1 

1 

Raleigh Calistri5579
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.700 9.200 8.5509.250 35.700
2T 4T 1 5T 2 

2 

Samantha Ceraso5914
CATS  Wellington

8.300 9.400 9.0508.500 35.250
5 1 8T 3 3 

3 

Skylar LaCicero5915
CATS  Wellington

8.150 9.200 8.5509.200 35.100
6 4T 2 5T 4 

4 

Reece Marcin5864
Ft Lauderdale Stars

7.400 9.225 9.2009.150 34.975
8 3 3 2 5 

5 

Nancy Freese5502
World Class - FL

8.900 9.150 7.8258.900 34.775
1 6 5 10 6 

6 

Alexandra Merlino5863
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.550 8.950 8.2008.500 34.200
4 7 8T 8 7 

7 

Sarah Womack5501
World Class - FL

7.900 8.600 8.0008.800 33.300
7 8 6 9 8 

8 

Daniella Chichetto5585
Tampa Gymn  FL

7.300 8.550 8.6508.750 33.250
9T 9 7 4 9 

9 

Anabelle Olive5880
Ft Lauderdale Stars

7.300 8.075 8.5008.500 32.375
9T 10 8T 7 10 

10 
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Women / 2A / 2a f13 g3
Session: F13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Sylvain5916
CATS  Wellington

9.400 8.900 9.3259.600 37.225
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Cogan5578
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 9.100 9.1509.500 37.000
2 3T 2 2T 2 

2 

Audrey Zaniewski5630
Stars and Stripes

9.050 9.100 9.1259.050 36.325
3 3T 4 4 3 

3 

Emma Browne5577
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.750 9.150 9.1509.000 36.050
4 2 5 2T 4 

4 

Josephine Messenger5587
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.400 8.775 9.0509.300 35.525
6 6 3 5T 5 

5 

Evelynn Rostetter5500
World Class - FL

7.950 8.650 9.0508.950 34.600
8 7 6 5T 6 

6 

Mahitha Raj5497
World Class - FL

8.150 9.400 8.3258.700 34.575
7 1 8 7 7 

7 

Layloni Wade5633
Stars and Stripes

8.550 8.200 8.2258.750 33.725
5 8T 7 8 8 

8 

Arianna Burk5631
Stars and Stripes

7.350 8.200 8.2008.450 32.200
9 8T 9 9 9 

9 

Xahrya Roopchan5551
Teamwork - Trinidad

7.000 7.100 7.9008.400 30.400
10 10 10 10 10 

10 

Jazmine-Nicole Thomas5550
Teamwork - Trinidad

4.000 6.550 7.0507.800 25.400
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / 2a f13 g4
Session: F13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Ceraso5917
CATS  Wellington

9.250 9.650 9.1259.600 37.625
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Rylee Logan5918
CATS  Wellington

9.300 9.575 9.3509.350 37.575
1 2 3 1 2 

2 

Emily Eckhart5576
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 9.200 8.8009.550 36.600
3 5 2 4T 3 

3 

Elliot Legg5582
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.950 9.350 8.8509.300 36.450
4 3 4 3 4 

4 

Liberty Drane5586
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.850 9.250 8.0009.150 35.250
5 4 5T 10T 5 

5 

Kylah Marshall5589
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 8.800 8.8008.350 34.750
6 7 12 4T 6 

6 

Kamila Osorio5701
Oklahoma City OK

8.050 8.775 8.3758.900 34.100
10 8 7 6 7 

7 

Ciara Collado5575
Tampa Gymn  FL

7.850 8.925 8.1509.150 34.075
11 6 5T 9 8 

8 

Zia Corbett5843
GTFL Athletics  FL

8.250 8.700 8.3508.650 33.950
7 9 8T 7 9 

9 

Cadence Patek5845
GTFL Athletics  FL

8.150 8.600 7.8758.650 33.275
8 10 8T 12T 10 

10 

DeLaney Lefka5866
Ft Lauderdale Stars

7.700 8.575 7.8758.650 32.800
12 11 8T 12T 11 

11 

Vernetta John5552
Teamwork - Trinidad

7.000 8.200 8.3008.450 31.950
13 12 11 8 12 

12 

Sivaanaa Dounna5726
Motions Unlimited

8.100 7.550 8.0007.950 31.600
9 13 13 10T 13 

13 
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Women / 2A / 2a f13 g5
Session: F13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cecilia Brems5919
CATS  Wellington

9.375 9.350 9.0009.350 37.075
1 2 3 1T 1 

1 

Londyn Freed5868
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.150 9.450 8.6509.250 36.500
2 1 4 5 2 

2 

Khailynn Martin5583
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.950 9.000 9.0009.450 36.400
3 4T 2 1T 3 

3 

Aubree Ramsey5573
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 8.950 8.8259.050 35.625
4 7 5T 4 4 

4 

Abigail Langlass5580
Tampa Gymn  FL

7.850 9.250 8.8509.500 35.450
10T 3 1 3 5 

5 

Ashlinn Berkow5846
GTFL Athletics  FL

8.525 9.000 8.3509.050 34.925
5 4T 5T 7 6 

6 

Izzy Teplitsky5920
CATS  Wellington

8.350 8.900 8.6008.950 34.800
7 8 8 6 7 

7 

Heidi Hayward5729
Motions Unlimited

7.850 9.000 8.1009.050 34.000
10T 4T 5T 8 8 

8 

Lyla Mogford5842
GTFL Athletics  FL

7.950 8.800 8.0508.750 33.550
9 9 9 9 9 

9 

Dennisco Machul5867
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.200 8.500 7.8508.550 33.100
8 11 10 10 10 

10 

Rylee Lumbag5714
No Florida Jax

8.400 8.550 7.4508.500 32.900
6 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / 2a f13 g6
Session: F13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Stevenson5632
Stars and Stripes

8.350 9.675 9.6009.400 37.025
9 1 2 1 1 

1 

Mya Aoi5590
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.750 9.450 8.5509.300 36.050
1T 2 3T 6T 2 

2 

Alisa Clinton5712
No Florida Jax

8.750 9.100 8.8509.300 36.000
1T 3T 3T 3 3 

3 

Gabriella Jacobs5713
No Florida Jax

8.750 9.050 8.6509.450 35.900
1T 5T 1 5 4 

4 

Savannah Aponte5634
Stars and Stripes

8.400 8.700 9.1509.250 35.500
8 8T 5T 2 5 

5 

Violette Roberts5716
No Florida Jax

8.450 9.100 8.7509.050 35.350
7 3T 8 4 6 

6 

Gracelyn Colon5841
GTFL Athletics  FL

8.475 9.025 8.5258.900 34.925
6 7 9 8 7 

7 

Olivia Cain5725
Motions Unlimited

8.600 9.050 7.8009.100 34.550
4 5T 7 11 8 

8 

Kayla Beck5724
Motions Unlimited

8.500 8.700 7.9508.850 34.000
5 8T 10 9 9 

9 

Jahniya McCoy5727
Motions Unlimited

8.075 8.100 8.5509.250 33.975
11 11 5T 6T 10 

10 

Olivia Eastman5844
GTFL Athletics  FL

8.250 8.600 7.9008.450 33.200
10 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: F13

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CATS  Wellington L 113.450 28.075 29.025 28.550 27.800
1T1 1 1T

2 Tampa Gymn  FL L 111.650 27.250 28.050 28.550 27.800
1T2 2 1T

3 Ft Lauderdale Stars L 106.925 25.900 27.625 27.050 26.350
33 3 3

4 World Class - FL L 105.925 25.750 27.300 26.750 26.125
44 4 4
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: F13

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stars and Stripes S 109.050 26.000 27.475 27.700 27.875
11 1 1

2T Motions Unlimited S 104.000 25.200 26.750 27.400 24.650
33 3 2

2T GTFL Athletics  FL S 104.000 25.250 26.825 26.700 25.225
22 2 3

4 Teamwork - Trinidad S 87.750 18.000 21.850 24.650 23.250
44 4 4

5 Oklahoma City OK S 69.000 16.900 17.675 17.500 16.925
55 5 5
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